www.e-t-a.com 7 - 1107/08
7
Beschreibung
Technische DatenBestellnummernschlüssel
SVS02-08-...
Der E-T-A Stromverteiler SVS02 ist für die Aufnahme der elektroni-
schen Schutzschalter ESS20-003 bzw. ESX10-103 konzipiert und ver-
teilt den von einem getakteten Netzteil eingespeisten Strom bis 40 A

Power Distribution System SVS02
Description
Technical dataOrdering information
SVS02-08-...
The E-T-A power distribution system SVS02 is designed to accommodate
the electronic circuit breaker series ESS20-003 or electronic circuit
protector ESX10. It distributes the current supplied by a switch mode
power supply up to 40 A to 4, 8, 12 or 16 channels. Input connections
are via screw terminals. The individual circuit breakers can be plugged
in. Loads are connected via spring-loaded screwless terminals. The
power distribution includes integral wiring of the signalisation of the
individual channels which can be combined to a group signal. The
SVS02 can be snapped onto a DIN symmetrical rail.
Suitable for ● ESS20-003
● ESX10-103
● 2210-S21.
● 3600
● Modular Power distribution system for short-circuit limited DC 24 V
applications up to max. 40 A continuous load, max. voltage DC 32 V.
● Three screw terminals (max. 10 mm2/AWG 8) for:
- DC 24 V (+)  = X 21 +
- DC 24 V (-)   = X 21 -
- FE (functional earth)  = X 21 FE
for connecting the DC 24 V power supply max. 40 A
● Modular design ESS20-positions F1...F4 (..F8, ...F12 or ...F16):
- SVS02-04 / 4 channels / F1...F4 = Kl. X1...X4
- SVS02-08 / 8 channels / F1...F8 = Kl. X1...X8
- SVS02-12 / 12 channels / F1...F12 = Kl. X1...X12
- SVS02-16 / 16 channels / F1...F16 = Kl. X1...X16
● 5 load outputs per channel
complete with Combicon screwless connectors, wiring
5 x max. 2.5 mm2 (AWG 14)/ without connector sleeve max. 8 A:
- (L+S) group output (+), internally bridged across all channels